Nerk j Kalédas 25m
Kaunas, 6-12-2024

Event 1
2024-12-06

Women, 25m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA Master 2023

Rank
10 years and older

1. Meda, SATKUNAITE

2. Deiva, PAKSTAITYTE

3. Donata, DAUNORIUTE
4. Akvilé, JOKUBAUSKAITE
5. Liepa, PETRUSKEVICIUTE
6. Rugile, STAUGAITYTE

7. Atene, BAGDONAVICIUTE
8. leva, BRAZAITYTE

9. Barbora, LITVINAITE

10. Rusné, KRAVCOVA

11. Adele, JASIUTE

12. Gelmina, KARPAVICE
13. leva, KVERAGAITE

14. Aine, MATIUSAITE

15. Beata, MOCKUTE

16. Jogaile Marija, JAKUTYTE
17. Elija, VANDYTE

18. Vilte, RAMOSKAITE

19. Greta, BUINEVICIUTE
20. Rugile, ZAJENCKAUSKAITE

1. Dagne, BARAUSKAITE
2. Gerda, CEBATAVICIUTE
3. Meta, BUTKEVICIUTE
4. Martyna, URBAITE

5. Ugne, LEDZIUTE

6. Migle, SUSCEVICIUTE
7. Auguste, BARINOVAITE
8. Barbora, TARVYDAITE
9. Morta, MATULEVICIUTE
10. Urte, MISIUNAITE

11. Samanta, KRIVICKAITE
12. Smilte, KORONKEVICIUTE
13. Karina, ASTRAUSKAITE
14. Karina, KULIESIUTE

15. Guste, JANAVICIUTE
16. Liepa, ORINTAITE

YB

13  VILMA
14  GABIJA
14  GABIJA
14  GABIJA
14  ELVIS
14 VILMA
13  VILMA
14  GABIJA
13  VILMA
14  GABIJA
14 ROKAS
13  VILMA
12 VILMA
14  ELVIS
14  GABIJA
14  ELVIS
14 LINA

13  VILMA
10 AGNE
14 IEVA

15 ELVIS
15 ROKAS
15 GABIJA
15 GABIJA
15 VILMA
15 GABIJA
15 ERIKA
15 GABIJA
15 LINA

15 LINA

15 ELVIS
15 LINA

15 MANTAS
15 EDVINAS
15 IEVA

15 IEVA

Time Pts

20.96
22.73
23.14
23.98
24.26
27.39
28.32
28.75
29.01
29.06
31.93
33.26
34.35
36.17
39.04
41.33
45.85
46.85
1:12.14
1:12.31

19.45
21.98
24.98
27.90
28.89
28.91
29.20
29.78
34.90
35.69
35.88
37.87
44.07
45,57
58.53
1:08.11

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to V3] Plaukimo klubas
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Nerk j Kalédas 25m
Kaunas, 6-12-2024

Event 1, Women, 25m Freestyle

8 years

Kamile, BARANAUSKAITE
Mingailé, MICKAUSKAITE

Saule, KALVAITYTE
Vilte, KAPTURAUSKAITE
Austéja, KLIMAVICIUTE
Ema, JOCAITE

Emilija, ZEMAITYTE

Barbora, SAKALAUSKAITE

Migle, LAURINAVICIUTE

Samanta, BERNATONYTE

Mariana, STOROZHUK
Adrija, KAMINSKAITE
llaja, KONTRIMAITE
Gabrielé, STANIONYTE
Karina, FRANKONYTE
Gabriele, LIPINSKAITE

Deimante, PETKEVICIUTE

Paulina, RUPSYTE
Leja, GRABAUSKAITE
Neida, JUODZEVICIUTE
Enrika, JUZELENAITE
Augusté, KAROTKYTE
Gabriele, MATULAITYTE
Emilija, NORKUTE
Austeja, STATKAITYTE
Barbora, REPECKAITE
Auguste, LEMANAITE
Marija, KOLESNIKOVA
Katrina, MIRONOVA
Gabija, BENDAK
Smilte, RAZMAITE

6 years and younger

Ema, GLEIXNER
Kamile, BARAUSKAITE
Goda, JURKEVICIUTE
Saule, BRAZAUSKAITE
Evelina, STOROZHUK
leva, KOVALIOVAITE
Elena, MATULAITE
Izabelé, PLUKYTE

Ula, MORKUNAITE
Maja, JANKAUSKAITE

. Vakare, OZELYTE

Daniele, SNUDAITYTE
Gaudre, RATKEVICIUTE
Igle, SKARNULYTE

16 ERIKA
16 INGA

16 SANDRA
16 SANDRA
16 GABIJA
16 IEVA

16 SANDRA
16 GABIJA
16 ELVIS

16 IEVA

16 ELVIS

16 GABIJA
16 MANTAS
16 GODAS
16 IEVA

16 ERIKA
16 SANDRA
17 ERIKA
17 SANDRA
17 ERIKA
17 ERIKA
17 GABIJA
17 EDVINAS
17 VILMA
17 EDVINAS
17 IEVA

17 EDVINAS
17 MANTAS
17 SANDRA
17 SANDRA
17 IEVA

18 ERIKA
20 IEVA

20 EDVINAS
18 ERIKA
18 ELVIS

18 IEVA

18 SANDRA
18 GABIJA
18 SANDRA
18 SANDRA
18 SANDRA
18 SANDRA

18  Goda Valiukonyte
18  Goda Valiukonyte

24.23
25.30
27.33
27.58
29.70
20.72
29.99
32.32
32.72
34.76
35.79
39.91
49.02
49.31
53.73
1:01.98
1:02.07

38.59
39.92
40.38
42.06
42.68
43.34
47.19
48.50
49.63
55.19
57.94
58.65
1:01.00
1:17.72

32.69
34.84
39.37
43.24
43.97
45.58
46.55
47.48
48.98
49.00
50.45
52.13
52.16
52.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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Nerk j Kalédas 25m
Kaunas, 6-12-2024

Event 1, Girls, 25m Freestyle, 6 years and younger

Rank

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
56.
56.
57.
58.

Léja, MATUSEVICIUTE
Kamile, SIMUKAITYTE
Migle, BIRVINSKAITE
Auguste, ZAKARAITE
Eleonora Junda, BECKKER
Kotryna, PUGACIAUSKAITE
Rugile, BUZAITE

Noelé, AMBRAZIEJUTE
Emilija, KRISCIUKAITYTE
Gertruda, GUNTYTE

Igne, STANKEVICIUTE
Leja, STASIUNAITE

Aiste, MOCKUTE
Beatrice, KYMANTE
Patricia, TIMOFEJEVA
Une, GIEDRAITYTE
Paula, BENIUSYTE

Goda, PURAITE

Darija, TEBERAITE
Meida, DRUSKINYTE
Gabrielé, POVILAITYTE
Goda, DOMBROVAITE
Ugne, DEIMANTAVICIUTE
Adele, SURVILAITE
Ausrine, ANUZYTE
Rusné, POZERAITE
Amelija, BUCINSKAITE
Kamilé, BRAZDZIUNAITE
Sofija, STATKAITYTE
Marsela, MIRIJAUSKAITE
Eva, KAMARUNAITE
Liana, JUSAITE

Goda, DABASINSKAITE
Emile, BANKOVSKYTE
Sofia Emilia, BARON
Izabele, DUBOVIJE
Milana, TARANTOVAITE
Urte, GRABAUSKAITE
Kaja, STOKNAITE
Paulina, JUDICKAITE
Lukne, KATILAUSKAITE
Paulina, POZARICKYTE
Deimante, KRUSNAITE
Radvile, ANTANAITYTE

YB
20 GODAS

18 Goda Valiukonyte
18 SANDRA

19 ERIKA

18  Goda Valiukonyte
18 SANDRA

18 Goda Valiukonyte
18 MANTAS

18 GABIJA

19 ERIKA

20 IEVA

18 IEVA

18 SANDRA

19 SANDRA

18 Goda Valiukonyte
19 SANDRA

20 SANDRA

18  Goda Valiukonyte
18 GUSTE

18 GODAS

18 GODAS

21  Goda Valiukonyte
18 Goda Valiukonyte

19 SANDRA

19 Goda Valiukonyte
19 GABUA

20 IEVA

18 MANTAS

20 IEVA

20 Goda Valiukonyte
20 IEVA

18 Goda Valiukonyte
19 GODAS

20 Goda Valiukonyte
20 IEVA

19 EDVINAS

19 Goda Valiukonyte
20 SANDRA

19 IEVA

20 SANDRA

19 Goda Valiukonyte
19 IEVA
21  Goda Valiukonyte
18 IEVA

Time Pts

53.35

53.41

55.28

55.76

56.37

56.59

58.60

59.28
1:00.43
1:01.02
1:01.81
1:04.68
1:07.73
1:08.08
1:08.83
1:09.76
1:09.93
1:09.98
1:10.41
1:11.31
1:12.56
1:13.07
1:13.29
1:16.10
1:17.82
1:18.25
1:18.67
1:18.91
1:21.08
1:24.36
1:25.02
1:25.81
1:28.95
1:30.64
1:31.82
1:34.74
1:36.37
1:41.85
1:45.72
1:56.59
2:10.22
2:12.21
3:10.40
3:49.31

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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2024-12-11 14:12 - Page 3



Nerk j Kalédas 25m
Kaunas, 6-12-2024

Event 2
2024-12-06

Men, 25m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA Master 2023
Rank

10 years and older

1. Matas, PAKNYS
Timas, VENGALIS

2
3. Evaldas, RAMANAUSKAS

4. Domantas, VASILIAUSKAS

5. Mindaugas, MARTUSEVICIUS
6. Karolis, RAMANAUSKAS

7

8

Tymofii, REZANKO

Domas, NARKEVICIUS

9. Arnas, BULEVICIUS
10. Kyrylo, VOVK
11. Mark, LANDSBERG

12. Karolis, BRAZINSKAS

13. Aryan, BUTT

14. Dominykas, SERIAKOVAS

15. Gustas, SULTONAS
16. Erikas, KOLOSEJ
17. Dovydas, RAMASKA

18. Dovydas, PETKEVICIUS

Gabirielius, SABALIAUSKAS

Joris, USECKAS

Edminas, PETKEVICIUS

Saulius, BALCIUS

. Ignas, ANDRISIUNAS

. Veéjas, DAGYS

. Dovydas, VARNAS
9. Modestas, SKERUS
10. Domas, ABROMAS
11. Jonas, KOZLOVAS

12. Dominykas, KRIATOVAS
13. Aleksas, RACKAUSKAS
14. Vincentas, JABLONSKAS

15. Lukas, GENEVICIUS
16. Jonas, SABONAS

17. Majus, MASLAUSKAS
18. Aronas, PALSAUSKAS

19. Margiris, ZELVYS
20. Adomas, KENIAUSIS
21. Paulius, STRIUNGYS

1
2
3
4.
5. Dovydas, ZADRAUSKAS
6
7
8

YB

14
10
14
14
12
14
12
12
14
14
14
14
13
11
14
13
13
13

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

VILMA
VILMA
GABIJA
GABIJA
VILMA
GABIJA
VILMA
VILMA
EDVINAS
LINA
MANTAS
VILMA
MANTAS
VILMA
LINA
IEVA
AGNE
AGNE

INGA
GABIJA
GABIJA
GABIJA
EDVINAS
SANDRA
ROKAS
VILMA
MANTAS
EDVINAS
SANDRA
ROKAS
LINA
ERIKA
ERIKA
ERIKA
EDVINAS
ERIKA
LINA
EDVINAS
ERIKA

Time Pts

20.32
21.29
24.89
24.95
25.25
25.43
25.88
29.40
29.72
31.94
32.67
33.42
33.72
35.54
36.38
53.64
55.37
1:29.09

23.66
23.69
24.42
24.65
28.04
28.19
28.79
30.61
34.32
34.71
36.27
37.85
39.41
39.63
41.87
43.95
44.49
4856
49.74
55.89

1:29.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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Nerk j Kalédas 25m
Kaunas, 6-12-2024

Event 2, Men, 25m Freestyle

8 years

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

7 years

Azuolas, SAKALIUNAS
Augustas, VASILIAUSKAS
Oskaras, KUMKO

Erikas, GUMBARAGIS
Kestutis, NORKUS
Aronas, BASEVICIUS
Armandas, RAKLEVICIUS
Jurgis, MIKELSKAS
Gabrielius, PAUZA
Patrikas, TKACIOVAS
Kristupas, SNITKUS

Joris , KAVALIAUSKAS
Domantas, BABONAS
Domas, ALIUSKEVICIUS
Nojus, SINKEVICIUS
Titas, PETRAUSKAS
Augustinas, BATUTIS
Ignas, MILIUSIS
Manfredas, JANKAUSKAS
Gabrielius, GVILDYS
Nauris, ARBACIAUSKAS
Danielius, DANIELAITIS
Joris, ARBACIAUSKAS
Andrius, BLAZAUSKAS
Domas, MELKUNAS
Gedas, ZUMARAS

Domas, ZIMAILA
Gustas, DOMBROVAS
Roman, SKRYPKA
Emilis, MALYS

Adas, SKERUS
Dominykas, SICKUS
Edgar, MAKAROV
Kristijonas, CIEGIS
Lukas, LAURINAVICIUS
Elijus, BRIEDIS

. Wytis, GENYS

Denas, ZILINSKAS
Kajus, ALIJOSIUS
Jurgis, VYLIS

Nandas, KANISAUSKAS
Rapolas, LUKOSIUS
Egis, VYTIS

Germantas, VABUOLAS
Nojus, DULKYS

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

SANDRA
GABIJA
EDVINAS
ERIKA
VILMA
EDVINAS
SANDRA
ELVIS
GUSTE
EDVINAS
AGNE
GUSTE
IEVA
IEVA
IEVA
GUSTE
EDVINAS
LINA
IEVA
EDVINAS
GUSTE
Goda Valiukonyte
GUSTE
ROKAS
GUSTE
IEVA

ROKAS
ERIKA
MANTAS
SANDRA
MANTAS
Goda Valiukonyte
SANDRA
SANDRA
ERIKA
GABIJA
SANDRA
IEVA
IEVA
ERIKA
SANDRA
EDVINAS
ERIKA
LINA
ROKAS

2212
24.96
28.01
29.69
31.15
33.00
33.84
35.52
36.09
36.54
37.19
40.39
42.42
44.27
44.64
45.12
46.44
47.97
48.35
49.56
1:00.72
1:04.65
1:05.92
1:13.51
1:21.01
1:45.04

26.96
33.67
36.17
39.07
40.34
40.99
43.19
43.47
44.65
45.76
47.44
48.15
48.43
50.75
52.54
56.49
57.88

1:02.98

1:31.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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Nerk j Kalédas 25m
Kaunas, 6-12-2024

Event 2, Men, 25m Freestyle

6 years and younger

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Jogaila, MICKAUSKAS
Simas, MAUMEVICIUS
Vainius, STANKEVICIUS
Jokibas, DAUKSA
Jokubas, KAJACKAS
Bernardas, KRIATOVAS
Aleksas, BARAUSKAS
Gustas, RASIMAVICIUS
Vakaris, STRIMAITIS
Lukas, BALCIUS

. Adomas, RAINYS

Herkus, BLOCKIS
Domas, CIRONKA
Timas, KRIVICKAS
Joris, KYTRA

Matas, TRIMAILOVAS
Vytis, CIBULSKAS
Neitas, MIKULIS

Adas, KAREIVA
Mantvydas, ZYGAS
Tauras, STANKUNAS
Dominykas, MARKEVICIUS
Jonas, URBAITIS
Hubertas, KONTRIMAS
Adas, JONAITIS
Markas, GRIZAUSKAS
Markas, GRIAKALOVAS
Benas, LISAUSKAS
Domas, BABENSKAS
Herkus, BUDRYS
Tautvydas, JUREVICIUS
Ignas, SVENTICKAS
Kajus, GONCARAS
Benas, DRASUTIS
Margiris, KREPSTA

. Adomas, KAJACKAS

Titas, TRIMAILOVAS
Marijonas, BAZEVICIUS

. Aronas, BUGA

Herkus, MIKALAUSKAS
Motiejus, MICKEVICIUS
Matas, EITMINAVICIUS
Hugas, VAICIUKENAS
Daugirdas, RUSELEVICIUS
Augustas, RADZEVICIUS
Benas, PORTNOJUS
Herkus Jonas, EISMONTAS
Dziugas, RAKSTYS
Vincas, KOVALENKOVAS
Adomas, GAVENAVICIUS

18 ELVIS

18 SANDRA

18 EDVINAS

18 ROKAS

18 MANTAS

18 ROKAS

18 SANDRA

18 IEVA

18 MANTAS

18 MANTAS

20 EDVINAS

18 ROKAS

18 ERIKA

18 ROKAS

18 SANDRA

19 SANDRA

18 MANTAS

19 SANDRA

19 SANDRA

18 Goda Valiukonyte
18 EDVINAS

18 Goda Valiukonyte
19 SANDRA

18 Goda Valiukonyte
19 SANDRA

19 SANDRA

19 GABUA

20 SANDRA

18 Goda Valiukonyte
18 IEVA

18 ERIKA

19 EDVINAS
18 SANDRA
20 IEVA

20 SANDRA
20 SANDRA
20 SANDRA
18 IEVA

20 Goda Valiukonyte
19 Goda Valiukonyte

19 SANDRA

18 EDVINAS

19 Goda Valiukonyte
18 ERIKA

18 EDVINAS

19 IEVA

18 GODAS

19 ERIKA

19 EDVINAS

20 IEVA

32.36
35.55
38.38
39.04
39.60
40.53
41.37
42.03
42.13
42.26
44.43
44.92
45.05
45.58
46.38
47.37
47.60
47.73
48.59
49.58
49.73
50.81
52.24
52.69
52.96
54.95
55.00
55.25
55.32
56.22
56.40
56.65
56.90
57.17
58.65
58.91
58.93
59.24
59.62
1:01.15
1:.01.71
1:02.38
1:02.84
1:03.52
1:03.78
1:04.43
1:04.54
1:04.59
1:04.65
1:04.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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Nerk j Kalédas 25m
Kaunas, 6-12-2024

Event 2, Boys, 25m Freestyle, 6 years and younger

Rank

51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Jokubas, RAINYS
Dominykas, CEPONAS
Ignas, PETROSKA
Zygimantas, CIEGIS

Gabriel, GHENCIUS-SIMOKAITIS

Rejus, KURPIS
Norbertas, OZELIS
Arnas, MATIJOSAITIS
Vytautas, GARBENIS
Vytautas, JURONAS
Motiejus, KUNDROTAS
Dovydas, GVILDYS
Joris, ORINTAS

Aidas, SUTKAITIS
Edenas, PADEGIMAS
Teodoras, ZUBRICKAS
Jonas, STANKEVICIUS
Faustas, SLEGUS
Lukas, MASTEIKA
Danas, PUPININKAS
Markas, ZAMARAS
Augustas, TAVGENAS
Vytis, SIMUKAUSKAS
Dominykas, BALIULEVICIUS
Jonas, PANARADAS
Nojus, NIAURA
Mykolas, GRISKONIS
Motiejus, DRUSKINIS
Benas, PARAZINSKAS
Patrikas, URBELIS
Mantas, VALUTKEVICIUS
Azuolas, EISMONTAS
Dagnius, SAKALYS
Gustavas, GREICIUS
Faustas, LUKAUSKAS
Jonas, RADVILAS
Dominykas, ACS
Jokibas, ZALECKIS
Leonas, PREIKSA
Kristupas, MORDASAS
Matas, BARTUSEVICIUS
Leonardas, BERNOTAVICIUS
Dovydas, RADZEVICIUS
Hubertas, BANEVICIUS
Juozapas, SURVILA
Kristijonas, VABOLIS
Nojus, ZYMANCIUS
Emilis, KUKANAUSKAS
Dominykas, STADALIUS
Herkus, ADOMAVICIUS

YB

20
18
20
20
18
19
20
18
19
18
18
18
19
19
18
20
18
19
19
19
20
19
18
19
19
18
18
20
20
19
19
20
19
18
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
19
20
19
21
19
19
18
20
21

EDVINAS
IEVA
IEVA
SANDRA
IEVA
IEVA
EDVINAS
SANDRA
EDVINAS
ROKAS
LINA
GODA S
SANDRA
GABIJA
SANDRA
IEVA
SANDRA
MANTAS
IEVA
GUSTE
SANDRA
MANTAS
EDVINAS
IEVA
Goda Valiukonyte
Goda Valiukonyte
GABIJA
GODAS
SANDRA
IEVA
SANDRA
GODA S
LINA
LINA
Goda Valiukonyte
Goda Valiukonyte
IEVA
MANTAS
IEVA
GABIJA
IEVA
IEVA
IEVA
IEVA
SANDRA
LINA
IEVA
AGNE
IEVA
SANDRA

Time Pts

1:06.16
1:07.43
1:09.59
1:09.98
1:10.36
1:11.99
1:12.00
1:12.27
1:13.76
1:14.49
1:14.61
1:14.82
1:14.95
1:16.42
1:16.91
1:18.42
1:19.24
1:19.63
1:23.26
1:23.91
1:25.40
1:25.41
1:27.10
1:27.60
1:28.67
1:29.00
1:30.00
1:30.93
1:31.17
1:32.67
1:41.59
1:48.43
1:52.09
1:56.25
1:58.84
1:59.00
2:01.95
2:02.91
2:06.69
2:06.92
2:08.01
2:09.57
2:12.00
2:28.63
2:31.04
2:32.85
2:33.47
2:41.87
3:41.58
3:54.95

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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Nerk j Kalédas 25m
Kaunas, 6-12-2024

Event 2, Boys, 25m Freestyle, 6 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
101. Benas, FEDOSIUKAS 19 IEVA 4:16.35
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